JIrA NAPI-MATY

Pari-Match League
2016/17 19th round, Match #114

Friday, 25.02.2017, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 2°C. Spectators: 2114

54 Novak Andriy

4 Qgiria Vladyslav
7 Kulish Stanislav
11 Tsurikov Andriy
13 Chornii Artem
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl (C)
25 Chebotaiev Serhii
26 Shendrik Anton
44 Banada Yevhen
72 Kozak Mykhailo
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Siminin Serhii

5 Bondarenko Valerii
6 Leonov Dmytro

19 Dovhyi Yaroslav

23 Shkinder Vladyslav
27 Starenkyi Serhii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

6:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1

47
67
18
20
65
26
9

97
99
38

«Volyn» Lutsk

Kychak Artem
Romaniuk Yurii
Melinyshyn Serhii
Loginov Sergii
Zaderetskyi Dmytro
Teterenko Yurii
Nykytiuk Roman
Memeshev Redvan
Dudik Artem
Didenko Anatolii (C)
Petrov Serhii

Substitutes

73
25
24
48
76
80
50

Marchuk Andrii
Nykytiuk Andrii
Mikha

Chepeliuk Oleksandr
Liashenko Andrii
Marushka Ruslan
Shandruk Roman

Coach
Dykyi Volodymyr

Delegate:

Bezsmertnyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Bolharin Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 19th round, Match #114
Friday, 25.02.2017, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 2°C. Spectators: 2114

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 6:0 «Volyn» Lutsk
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl &) 15'
7 Kulish Stanislav ~ (®) 27
\ 26 Nykytiuk Roman
40 ™ 48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
44' 99 Didenko Anatolii
45' 48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
45+2' (® 20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl ,
6 Leonov Dmytro N 63
13 Chornii Artem ,
27 Starenkyi Serhii N 70
7 Kulish Stanislav ® 70'
, 67 Melinyshyn Serhii
74 N 24 Mikna
75' | 99 Didenko Anatolii
26 Shendrik Anton ,
5 Bondarenko Valerii N /8
79' 20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
. 9 Memeshev Redvan
81 N 76 Liashenko Andrii
7 Kulish Stanislav =~ (® 88

7 Kulish Stanislav ~ (®) 90+2'

Legend

() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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